
INTERNATIONAL SALES TEAM 

 

TRADE 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES DIRECTOR 

Sarah McLean  

Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 5835 

Email: sarah.mclean@bloomsbury.com  

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES ASSISTANT 

Emma Allden 

Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 5819 

Email: emma.allden@bloomsbury.com 

 

HEAD OF INTERNATIONAL SALES 

MIDDLE EAST & ASIA 

Hattie Castelberg 

Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 5738 

Email: hattie.castelberg@bloomsbury.com 

    

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER  

WESTERN EUROPE & SOUTH AFRICA 

Joanna Vallance 

Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 5919 

Mobile: +44 (0) 772 521 8296 

Email: joanna.vallance@bloomsbury.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER 

SOUTHERN EUROPE, SCANDINAVIA & AFRICA 

Elena Bianco 

Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 5746 

Mobile: +44 (0) 772 009 1463 

Email: elena.bianco@bloomsbury.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

SOUTHEAST ASIA 

Inez Maria  

Tel: +65 96371510 

Email: inez.maria@bloomsbury.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER 

CHINA 

Rayna Luo (Guangzhou) 

Tel: +86 186 8887 4790 

Email: rayna.luo@bloomsbury.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER 

CHINA 

April Zheng (Beijing) 

Tel: +86 135 2056 3987 

Email: april.zheng@bloomsbury.com 

 

US SALES MANAGER 

US & CANADA 

Daniel O’Connor 

Tel: +1 (212) 419-5331 

Email: Daniel.O'Connor@bloomsbury.com 

 

ACADEMIC 

 

HEAD OF UK & EXPORT SALES 

Matthew Emery 

Tel: +44 (0) 7979 524704 

Email: matthew.emery@bloomsbury.com   

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES ASSISTANT 

Jasmin Atkins 

Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 5865 

Email: jasmin.atkins@bloomsbury.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER  

MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA, and PAKISTAN 

Adam Wills 

Mobile: +44 (0) 771 030 7264 

Email: adam.wills@bloomsbury.com   

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER 

EUROPE 

Benjamin Dorning 

Tel: +44 (0) 207 462 9204 

Email: benjamin.dorning@bloomsbury.com  

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

SOUTHEAST ASIA 

Inez Maria  

Tel: +65 96371510 
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Email: inez.maria@bloomsbury.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER 

CHINA 

April Zheng 

Tel: +86 135 2056 3987 

Email: april.zheng@bloomsbury.com 

 

INTERNATIONAL SALES MANAGER 

HONG KONG, TAIWAN, PHILIPPINES, VIETNAM, 
MONGOLIA, KOREA and JAPAN 

Chris Cheung 

Tel: +852 94823649 

Email: chris.cheung@bloomsbury.com 

 

US SALES DIRECTOR 

US & CANADA 

Liza Murphy 

Tel: (212) 419-5296 

Email: liza.murphy@bloomsbury.com 
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